Road, Palmgrove, Lagos, Nigeria, or via email at cxc@africaprudential.com.

The list of unclaimed dividends is available for inspection at the Registrar's office and on the Company's website, www.buacement.com.

As at 31st December 2025, the total unclaimed dividend stood at ₦547,872,157.15 (Five Hundred and Forty-Seven Million, Eight Hundred
and Seventy-Two Thousand, One Hundred and Fifty-Seven Naira, Fifteen Kobo), as reported by the Registrars.

6. Directors and Directors' Interests

The names and profiles of the Directors who served during the reporting period are provided in the Corporate Information section of this
Annual Report.

Report of the Directors